
 
TOWNSHIP OF NEPTUNE 

 

2026 TOWNSHIP COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

 NOTICE is hereby given that the following is the 2026 meeting schedule of the Township 
Committee of the Township of Neptune. All meetings will be held at the Neptune Municipal 
Complex 2nd Floor Meeting Room, 25 Neptune Blvd. Neptune, NJ.  
 
 The workshop portion of the meeting will begin at 6:00PM and the regular portion of the 
meeting will immediately follow the conclusion of the workshop meeting but start no earlier 
than 7:00PM. Formal Action will be taken. 

 
Township Committee Annual Meeting Schedule 

Day Date Time Day Date Time 
Monday January 12, 2026 6:00PM Monday January 26, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday February 9, 2026 6:00PM Monday February 23, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday March 9, 2026 6:00PM Monday March 23, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday April 13, 2026 6:00PM Monday April 27, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday May 11, 2026 6:00PM Thursday May 28, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday June 8, 2026 6:00PM Monday June 22, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday July 13, 2026 6:00PM Monday August 10, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday September 14, 2026 6:00PM Monday September 28, 2026 6:00PM 
Thursday October 15, 2026 6:00PM Monday October 26, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday November 9, 2026 6:00PM Monday November 23, 2026 6:00PM 
Monday December 14, 2026 6:00PM Monday December 28, 2026 6:00PM 

11:55 A.M., Friday, January 1, 2027 – Reorganization Meeting  
 
This notice is given in accordance with the requirements of New Jersey Open Public Meetings 
Act. 
 
William Bray, RMC, CMR 
Township Clerk 


